Magnetic fixation
Data sheet
VB
3-
T-
02
5-
en

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
TABLE 1: MAGNETIC FIXIATION
Ref. no. Type
RD/M
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
HEX
[mm]
Adhesive strength
[kg]
Version with adhesive strength 105 kg (type R/G 105)
72MAX12SI 12 54 31 15 8 105
72MAX16SI 16 54 35 15 8 105
72MAX20SI 20 54 35 15 8 105
72MAX24SI 24 54 35 15 8 105
72MAX30SI 30 54 35 15 8 105
72MAX36SI 36 54 35 15 8 105
Version with adhesive strength 190 kg (type R/G 190)
72MAX12SGI 12 69 31 15 8 190
72MAX16SGI 16 69 35 15 8 190
72MAX20SGI 20 69 35 15 8 190
72MAX24SGI 24 69 35 15 8 190
72MAX30SGI 30 69 35 15 8 190
72MAX36SGI 36 69 35 15 8 190
Picture 1
ØD
h
H